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Criminal
Case Type
Name

EX

Mt. CASE

Case Type
Full Form

EXECUTION

MISC. CASES

MAINTENANCE PETITION

Grand Total

0to1l
year

29

(63.04%)

2

(66.67% )

41

(39.42%)

72

(47.06% )

Disposal in Year ( From:1-1-2019 ---- To: 30-6-2019)

1to2
years

9

(19.57%)

22

(21.15%)

31

(20.26%)

2t03
years

3

(6.52%)

15

(14.42%)

18

(11.76%)

3to4
years

2

(435%)

1

(33.33%)

10

(9.62%)

13

(8.50%)

4to 5
years

2

(435%)

6

(5.77%)

8

(5.23%)

5to6
years

1

(2.17%)

9

(8.65%)

10

(6.54%)

6to7
years

0

(0.00%)

https://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt_casetypewise status new.php

7to 8 8to9
years years
0 0
0 0
1
0
(0.96%)
1 0
(0.65%) (0.00% )

9to 10
years

0

(0.00%)

More Than
10 years

0

(0.00%)

Total

46

104

153
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