Disposal in Year (From:1-1-2019 ---- To: 30-6-2019)

	Criminal Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
1	EX	EXECUTION	29 (63.04%)	<u>9</u> (19.57%)	<u>3</u> (6.52%)	<u>2</u> (4.35%)	<u>2</u> (4.35%)	<u>1</u> (2.17%)	0	0	0	0	0	46
2	М	MISC. CASES	2 (66.67%)	0	0	1 (33.33%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
3	Mt. CASE	MAINTENANCE PETITION	41 (39.42%)	<u>22</u> (21.15%)	15 (14.42%)	10 (9.62%)	<u>6</u> (5.77%)	<u>9</u> (8.65%)	0	<u>1</u> (0.96%)	0	0	0	104
	Grand Total		72 (47.06%)	31 (20.26%)	18 (11.76%)	13 (8.50%)	8 (5.23%)	10 (6.54%)	0 (0.00%)	1 (0.65%)	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	153